

KHAPUR - 10 MOK MM 05/

SHREEKANT KUMAR

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

MM 05-05

Executive Engineer, R.M.D. DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer, R.M.D. SUB-DIVISION

Konch.

SHREEKANT KUMAR

Measurement Book

927

Const. of Road from KHAPUR to MOK

Material Statement

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2/10! -	2908	24	13		
Stone Metal! -	422	64	13		
Local Sand! -	294	32	13		
Stone Metal! -	609	74	13		
Screening Material! -	120	94	13		
2/10! (RS-1) -	507	8	MT		
2/10! (RS-1) -	186	MT			
2/10! (RS-1) -	128	MT			
Stone chips -	202	94	13		
Subtotal					
15/10/22					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Date of entry! -

(1) CONN of Reference

Working City and

P. NO. (10) item (1)

1.804 KM @ Rs 3760.12/KM

Rs 6783.20

(2) CONN of Reference

pillar City and P. NO.

(10) item (2) 1.804 KM

@ Rs 1109.53/KM - Rs 3084.70

(3) cleaning and grubbing

City and P. NO. (10) item (3)

1.260 Hect @ Rs 52998.20/H = 66778.00

Continuation

Rs. 76645.90

B/F - 76645/20

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/5) CONSTATN of embankment (Lead up to 1000 Mtr) Qty ride p. No (10) item No - 1205.58 M³ p. No (22) item (17A) 980.04 M ³ 2793.05 M ³					
(4/5) 154.58 M ³ - 15 586332/2					
(5/5) CONSTATN of embankment (Lead up to 1000 Mtr) Qty ride p. No (5) item No (5) (13) - 1205.58 M ³ p. No (22) item (17B) 420.01 M ³					
					1625.59 M ³
(5/5) 192.03 M ³ - 15 312164/2					
(6/6) CONSTATN of Subgrade Qty ride p. No - 22 p. No - (16) item (3) - 943.66 M ³ p. No. (18) item (7) - 328.33 M ³ p. No. (18) item (8) - 236.25 M ³ p. No. (10) item (6) - 422.90 M ³ 5830.64 M ³					
(6/6) 176.64 M ³ - 15 1029924/2					
(7/7) CONSTATN of granular sub base by providing Qty p. No (11) item (7) - 874.80 M ³ p. No (15) item (10) - 577.10 M ³ p. No (19) item (9) - 71.40 M ³					
Continuation					1523.30 M ³
					15-2005065/20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
(13/12) P/F 200 Mtr Post					
Qty side p.No (19)					
item (1D(B) - 08NO					
(21) 583.54/40-13					4668/50
(14/15) P/F Boundary					
piller (M15) Qty side					
p.No (19) item (12)					
36 NO @ 11.525.21/NO-18908/50					
(15/16) painting 4200 coats					
Qty side p.No (20) item					
No (13) 133.92 m ² @					
12 99.17/m ² — 13281/50					
(16/17) painting New letters					
Qty side p.No (20) item					
(12) 1208 per cm @ 11					
0.53/per cm — 11 667/50					
(17/18) P/F 6 MM grey logo					
board etc Qty side p.No					
(20) item (16) 03 NO					
(21) 9280.06/NO-11 27840/50					
(18/20) P/F retro reflective					
traffic sign (600MM					
circular Qty side p.No (20)					
item (15(A) 2 NO					
(21) 4588.65/NO-11 9177/50					
					11 77 30452/50

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) (21) P/F retro-reflective traffic sign (600mm square) city side					
P.NO. (20) item (15) (B)					
12 NO @ 11 3408.32/NO 40900/0					
(20) (22) P/F retro-reflective traffic (600x450) mm rectangular city side					
P.NO. (20) item (15) (C)					
4 NOS @ 11 4467.82/NO					
— — — — — 11 17871/0					
(21) (23) P/L of hot applied (road marking) city side P.NO. (20) item (10) 357.00 m ² @ 11 735.89/m ² — — — — — 11 262713/0					
(22) (24) R/W in excavation city side P.NO. (11) item (8) 319.59/m ³ @ 11 305.12/m ³ — — — — — 11 97609/0					
(23) (25) P/concrete for plain (4-15) city side P.NO. (11) item (9) 26.96 m ³ @ 11 4521.84/m ³ — — — — — 11 167127/0					

Continuation

11-8316672/0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 26 providing concrete for plain (M-20) City side P.No. (11) item - (10) 202.20 M ³ @ Rs 4999.85/M ³ Rs 1010874/c					
(25) 27 providing plain/rein forced concrete City side P.No. (12) Item (11) 141.48 M ³ @ Rs 5219.42/M ³ - Rs 738445/c					
(26) 28 plain/reinforced concrete concrete (M-20) City side P.No. (12) item - (12) 11.73 M ³ @ Rs 5492.14/M ³ Rs 64423/c					
(27) 29 p/l reinforced concrete concrete City side P.No. (12) item (13) 11.22 M ³ @ Rs 6279.10/M ³ - Rs 70452/c					
(28) 30 S/P/P HYSD bar City side P.No. (12) item (14) 1.986 MT @ Rs 55430.34/MT Rs 110085/c Rs 1031095/c					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/31) Backfilling behind abutment on fly side					
p.No. (12) item (15)					
106.140 M ³ @ Rs 804.98/M ³					
					Rs 85441/40
(30/32) providing weep hole in brick masonry					
fly side p.No. (15)					
item (16) 108.50 NO					
@ Rs 118.21 / NO - Rs 12767/40					
(31/34) P/L reinforced cement concrete pipe (NP ₃) 300MM dia					
ndep. No (13) item (17)					
22.50 Mtr @ Rs 3758.65/Mtr					
					Rs 84570/40
(32/35) Laying cement concrete pipe (NP ₃) 300MM dia					
fly side p.No. (13)					
item (18) 90.00 Mtr					
@ Rs 738.82/M - Rs 66493/40					
(33/36) Filling in foundation					
ndep. No. (13) item (19)					
22.92 M ³ @ Rs 522.31/M ³ - Rs 11971/40					
					Rs 105721.93/

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner